
July-2019 

01.07.2019 Monday   

02.07.2019 Tuesday   

03.07.2019 Wednesday   

04.07.2019 Thursday   

05.07.2019 Friday 
MT-1 Exam starts for class 

IV -VIII 

06.07.2019 Saturday Office Holiday 

07.07.2019 Sunday   

08.07.2019 Monday 
MT-1 Exam starts for class 

III, IX & X 

09.07.2019 Tuesday 
MT-1 Exam starts for class I 

& II 

10.07.2019 Wednesday   

11.07.2019 Thursday World Population Day 

12.07.2019 Friday 
MT-1 Exam ends for Class 

I-X 

13.07.2019 Saturday 
Working day for classes VI 

- XI 

14.07.2019 Sunday   

15.07.2019 Monday 
World Youth Skill Day; 

Field Trip for Class I-V 

16.07.2019 Tuesday Field Trip for Class I-V 

17.07.2019 Wednesday Field Trip for Class I-V 

18.07.2019 Thursday Field Trip for Class I-V 

19.07.2019 Friday Field Trip for Class I-V 

20.07.2019 Saturday PTM for Class Nursery-XI 

21.07.2019 Sunday   

22.07.2019 Monday   

23.07.2019 Tuesday   

24.07.2019 Wednesday   

25.07.2019 Thursday   

26.07.2019 Friday   

27.07.2019 Saturday 

Working day for Classes 

VI-XI; Working for all Staff 

; KK Nagar - Sports Day 

28.07.2019 Sunday 
World Nature Conservation 

Day 

29.07.2019 Monday   

30.07.2019 Tuesday   

31.07.2019 Wednesday   

 



 

 


